
rJ. . 
,~ ~.,':E!; . ' 

-..... tfrf•a a•H '-!''i!d a•atldB& , 
eaaa :~ foa1i:Po fY'rflo1b(Q, fl.:tili!M QR•Jl »S m-RB•M: ifR afoi•. 

iit-207, aa61 (~ 3 ~= ate) ar&it•-151001 
~: 0164-292052S, lft-Hli5' srxenclvilbathltJ:da@gmall.com 

V 

By email: tender@pspcl.in 

>M-t: -1 f I • fl-l3t o:;;_! /, r 
~:- "ET-a·iia cSfeR ·l.ft.»ni.l.ft.Rt.~. tft· H•ale fiS' aa& Ratn 1· -

fuH ¤G3d m 
1

~ cSPcA cft.~.tir.1=ft~.,tf.t ~~-fi•alz 
c«Jo >,iJl3a7 qlrj~•8 mf}- ~~ITT I 

cr>i'e'o'H 

·, 1J Gonstruction of Extension (Addition & Renovation) of SHB at 66 Kv s/s Kuthala 
under O&M Division, Barnala .. (TE-17 /CCM/BTI/2023-24) 
CORRIGENDUM No-,2 

00/ >1foA1d 1· - -

<X 1di-toc•a1 ~, 
fR~M ~H•al »f3" ~' 
tft.~.trr.ITT.~., af6~• I 



r 

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001. 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.in 
(E-Tendering Mode) 

Tender Enquiry No- 17 /CCM/BTI/2023-24 

CORRIGENDUM No-2 

1 Name and complete address of 
office inviting tender 

2 Name of work in brief 

3 Date and Time upto which tender 
shall be downloaded/uploaded 

4 Date and time of opening of 
tender 

5 Cost of specification 

6 Contact person 

: Sr. XEN, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 
Bathinda. 

. Construction of Extension (Addition & Renovation) of 
• SHB at 66 Kv s/s Kuthala under O&M Division, Barnala. 

: 31/01/2024 (Upto 05:00 PM) 

: 01/02/2024 (At 11 :30 AM) 

: Rs. 1180.00 including GST 

: Sr. XEN, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 
Bathinda. 

Tender specification can be downloaded from website https: // eproc.punjab.gov.in 
and no hard copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 

NOTE: 
(i) All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, 

register themselves on the website https://eproc.punjab.gov.ln & get 
conversant with the process of on-line submission of tenders well in time so as 
to submit the tender by due dead line. No request for extension in due date 
of tender opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. 

(ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum 
will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen 
on website: www.eproc.punJab.gov.ln. 

{iii) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder mqy contact this office or 
PunjabGovt. e-procurement system at toll free number 0172-2970263 well in 
time before the due date for submission of tender. 

Sr. XEN 
Civil Const. &Mtc. Division 
PSPCL, Bathinda 

,, 



I 
i I I 

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website: www.pspcl.in 

{et-ffi cSfcH) 
~·•a ~: 17/CCM/BTI/2023-24 

~JN-2 
cc•dHc<•JI ~, fR~8 ~H•Jl >'>f3' J=Jf'g 

H'~•8 (tit ~) m--201, ai1o1 
af&s1 1 

66 -&:~.'Rl:f-~, <3o•w(O&M l'&f ?lt10 aao•M• l'>f'dto) 

tftfuWcra-e~~I 

31/01/2024 (J:TTH 05:00 3&) 

01/02/2024 (~ 11:30 ~) 

: 1180.00 

: cc•aHcc•JI ~' ,w.,....,.....,. HT'TT"""ff nB wg 
H'~ •8 (tit >mi') m--201, c@}RVj ai-so1 
af&s1 1 

tflnrt ~J-flfo~aoi ~8H•t1c https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 

uo »B ful:r cx'lIT RT-ar oft3l: ti1~dtt I 

fet.rit: 
(i) ffi} J.i31R3 a8lot1ai fatflc8 l.f'1.f3' crao, ~aJ-11elc https:// 

eproc.punjab.gov.ln 3' afrlJ-tca crao l)f3' RH ff:@' m nlf ota•e~ 6" o"8" 

i-i•~c(•a Ha" aodl oft:31" a 3T ;:t fc5aq•a3 fi.f3l" )){3" ml '>IQJ-i'd m nlf" qd' 

~, ot•aoi otaa m • 6" fc5dtl'd3 fi.f3l" Wt:I' otao Ba' aodl 

fl~c:<•a oft3t n•~aff 1 

(ii) fucr ~@3 oft3r" We'" a fci Hota fcffl ot•ao 3i° 

lfot'D:13 <l~d~I 'Rtf s-ia4l ~aJ-t•elc https:// 

eproc.punjab.gov.ln 3' R'" 'Rcre' Bol 

(iii) fem rlliaaotao 6" Hft:tdl H3•~ a8lot•a ml fi:la R5d41d3 n-f3t '3 ~@8i fuH ea3a 

RT~ flaot•a eEtc@re~-e 0172-2970263 ~c@J-tote• al 

ol1dttot•Jl ~, 

fR;;a 2Hal Ri'3'-R3'8 lra'B', 
tit.~.tit.rft.~., efga, 1 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

